CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

[+ ]

Project Name W. Loudon Ave Sidewalk Project
Contractor: Adams Contracting, LLC
Contract Number and Date: 253-2017 September 29, 2016
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: 328,880.00

Next Lowest Bid Amount:

$366,671.02
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: )
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 328,980.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: 328,980.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: 0.00 0.0%
{Line E/ Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: -48,087.87 -14.0%
{Line F/Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: 282,882.13

SIGNATURES

Fd e
,”’.}/- :,r';/_.-"'_! ..-‘I
Project Manager: P Dete: &//49/17
e +

Reviewed by: (" A— Date: 14
Division Director: sr"f:ﬂ_f. =W = Date: /14 "{"(7__






